/spa

MASSAGE

Custom Massage

Couples Massage (priced per person)
Healing Stone Massage
High-Altitude Adjustment

CBD Body Recovery Massage
Mother-To-Be Massage
Ortho-Bionomy

MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS

Enhancements add no additional time to services.

Shea & Coconut Butter
Aroma Journey

Hot Stones

Cupping

Arnica

Eco-Fin Paraffin Alternative
Colorado CBD

BODY THERAPIES

Earth and Sea Body Scrub
OSEA Scrub and Surrender
Body in Balance Ritual

SHORT & SWEET

Hair & Scalp Therapy
Target Massage
Just Feet

FACIALS

Bloom Spa Signature Facial
Revitalizing Facial
Wrinkle Defense Facial Peel
Ultimate Age-Defying Facial
Oxygen Lift Facial
Dermaplane Facial
Gentlemens Facial

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS

LED Mask

Bright Eyes

Perfecting Peel

Hyaluronic Marine Modeling Mask

$230/ $310
$230/ $310
$345
$345
$350
$230/ $310
$230/ $310

$25
$25
$40
$40
$40
$40
$45

$230
$350
$350

$130
$130
$130

$235/ $325
$235/ $325
$235/ $325
$250/ $335
$250/ $335
$235

$235

$25
$40
$40
$45

50/ 80 min
50/ 80 min
80 min
80 min
80 min
50 /80 min
60/ 90 min

50 min
80 min
80 min

25 min
25 min
25 min

50 /80 min
50/ 80 min
50/ 80 min
50 /80 min
50/ 80 min
50 min

50 min
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WAXING

May only be scheduled with a facial service.

Eyebrow
Lip

Brow Tint
Underarm
Bikini
Back
Half leg
Full leg
Brazilian

RECOVERY SUITE

Recovery Suite (In Spa)

Includes:

Normatic Compression Leg Therapy
Percussion Therapy

Oxygen Inhalation Therapy

Oxygen To-Go (Delivered to Your Room)

PACKAGES

The Alpenglow

The Sebastian Signature Package

The Full Bloom

Eternal Honeymoon (priced per couple)

Starting at $30
Starting at $20
Starting at $35
Starting at $50
Starting at $65
Starting at $60
Starting at $65
Starting at $85
Starting at $95

$95

$150

$485
$460
$700
$730

15 min
15 min
15 min
15 min
25 min
25 min
25 min
50 min
45 min

30 min

24 hrs



