



PRICING

thebloomspavail.com
970.477.8060

MASSAGE

Custom Massage	\$230 / \$310	50 / 80 min
Couples Massage (priced per person)	\$230 / \$310	50 / 80 min
Healing Stone Massage	\$345	80 min
High-Altitude Adjustment	\$345	80 min
CBD Body Recovery Massage	\$350	80 min
Mother-To-Be Massage	\$230 / \$310	50 / 80 min
Ortho-Bionomy	\$230 / \$310	60 / 90 min

MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS

Enhancements add no additional time to services.

Shea & Coconut Butter	\$25
Aroma Journey	\$25
Hot Stones	\$40
Cupping	\$40
Arnica	\$40
Eco-Fin Paraffin Alternative	\$40
Colorado CBD	\$45

BODY THERAPIES

Earth and Sea Body Scrub	\$230	50 min
OSEA Scrub and Surrender	\$350	80 min
Body in Balance Ritual	\$350	80 min

SHORT & SWEET

Hair & Scalp Therapy	\$130	25 min
Target Massage	\$130	25 min
Just Feet	\$130	25 min

FACIALS

Bloom Spa Signature Facial	\$235 / \$325	50 / 80 min
Revitalizing Facial	\$235 / \$325	50 / 80 min
Wrinkle Defense Facial Peel	\$235 / \$325	50 / 80 min
Ultimate Age-Defying Facial	\$250 / \$335	50 / 80 min
Oxygen Lift Facial	\$250 / \$335	50 / 80 min
Dermaplane Facial	\$235	50 min
Gentlemens Facial	\$235	50 min

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS

LED Mask	\$25
Bright Eyes	\$40
Perfecting Peel	\$40
Hyaluronic Marine Modeling Mask	\$45



PRICING

thebloomspavail.com
970.477.8060

WAXING

May only be scheduled with a facial service.

Eyebrow	Starting at \$30	15 min
Lip	Starting at \$20	15 min
Brow Tint	Starting at \$35	15 min
Underarm	Starting at \$50	15 min
Bikini	Starting at \$65	25 min
Back	Starting at \$60	25 min
Half leg	Starting at \$65	25 min
Full leg	Starting at \$85	50 min
Brazilian	Starting at \$95	45 min

RECOVERY SUITE

Recovery Suite (In Spa)

<i>Includes:</i> <i>Normatic Compression Leg Therapy</i> <i>Percussion Therapy</i> <i>Oxygen Inhalation Therapy</i>	\$95	30 min
Oxygen To-Go (Delivered to Your Room)	\$150	24 hrs

PACKAGES

The Alpenglow	\$485
The Sebastian Signature Package	\$460
The Full Bloom	\$700
Eternal Honeymoon (priced per couple)	\$730